AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE OF PAGES					
					1	1		
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE		QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PR	ROJECT NO. (If applicable)			
0449	See Block 16C	25S0	2000790					
6. ISSUED BY CODE	892431	7. AD	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE	00516			
SC Oak Ridge		U.S	. Department of Energy					
U.S. Department of Energy		ORN	IL Site Office					
ORNL Site Office		P.C	P.O. Box 2008					
P.O. Box 2008			Oak Ridge TN 37831					
Oak Ridge TN 37831								
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	, county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) ⁹⁴	A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.					
Oak Ridge Associated Universities, Incorporated								
Attn: Angela Holmberg			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)					
P.O. BOX 117								
OAK RIDGE TN 378310117								
			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. DE-SC0014664					
			10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)					
CODE JW7MLW3RRK34	FACILITY CODE		03/10/2016					
	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO							
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set for				nded	∏is not e	vtended		
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED FORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACt appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH	change an offer already submitted , su ice to the solicitation and this amendm <i>iired</i>) N∈ ODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDI PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) TI CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLEC IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AU	ch change nent, and i et Ind ERS. IT M HE CHAN HE CHAN	e may be made by letter or electronic communic s received prior to the opening hour and date sp crease: \$2 HODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DES GES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN TH DMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes if of FAR 43.103(b).	ation, p <u>pecified.</u> 2 , 8 0 SCRIBE HE COI	2,290.	.36		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN	T IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO	AUTHOR	ITY OF:					
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and authority)							
X Contract Clause 970.5232-4 and Public Law 95-91								
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Is not			copies to the issuing	g office.				
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION	Organized by UCF section headings,	including	solicitation/contract subject matter where feasib	ole.)				
The purposes of this Modific	ation are to obliga	te De	partment of Energy Fund	ing	in th	e net		
amount of: \$2,681,766.41 TAS: 89 0321, and Non-Appropriated Funding in the amount of								
\$120,523.95.								
Pursuant to paragraph (a) of the contract clause in Section I, DEAR 970.5232-4 Obligation								
of Funds (DEC 2000), the total amount presently obligated by the Government to the contract								
with respect to this modification is \$2,932,538,706.00 (FP 319-321).								
Payment:								

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect . 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (*Type or print*)
16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (*Type or print*)

		Ryan Joseph Fuesting			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	16C. DATE SIGNED		
		Signature on File	04/29/2025		
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature of Contracting Officer)			

Previous edition unusable

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 11/2016) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243